0915AT43A0042E Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components - Ocean-Components.com
E-mail: Info@Ocean-Components.com
Address: Room 2102, Connaught Commercial Building, 185 Wan Chai Rd, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Johanson Technology 0915AT43A0042E Johanson Technology Supplier Johanson Technology Distributor
Johanson Technology
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER 0915AT43A0042E
MANUFACTURER Johanson Technology
DESCRIPTION RF ANT 915MHZ CHIP SOLDER SMD
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
DATA SHEET
VSWR -
TERMINATION Solder
SERIES -
RETURN LOSS -
PACKAGING Tape & Reel (TR)
NUMBER OF BANDS 1
MOUNTING TYPE Surface Mount
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
INGRESS PROTECTION -
HEIGHT (MAX) 0.047" (1.20mm)
GAIN -
FREQUENCY RANGE 902MHz ~ 928MHz
FREQUENCY GROUP UHF (300 MHz ~ 1 GHz)
FREQUENCY (CENTER/BAND) 915MHz
FEATURES -
DETAILED DESCRIPTION 915MHz Chip RF Antenna 902MHz ~ 928MHz Solder Surface Mount
APPLICATIONS -
ANTENNA TYPE Chip
0915AT43A0042E
Part Number: 0915AT43A0042E
Manufacturer/Brand: Johanson Technology
Product description RF ANT 915MHZ CHIP SOLDER SMD
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of 0915AT43A0042E
Related Tags
Related Products
09160009903
Manufacturers:  HARTING
Description:  FIXING SCREW M3 FOR INSERTS
In stock:  129 pcs
RFQ
09160
Manufacturers:  Desco
Description:  CORD COILED JEWEL DUAL ONYX 6'
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
0915852
Manufacturers:  Phoenix Contact
Description:  CIRCUIT BREAKER THRM-MAG 16A
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
0915LP15A026E
Manufacturers:  Johanson Technology
Description:  FILTER LOWPASS GSM/CDMA 915MHZ
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
0915823
Manufacturers:  Phoenix Contact
Description:  CIR BRKR THRMMAG 8A 250VAC 65VDC
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
0915LP15B026E
Manufacturers:  Johanson Technology
Description:  FILTER LOWPASS GSM/CDMA 915MHZ
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
0915849
Manufacturers:  Phoenix Contact
Description:  CIR BRKR 12A 250VAC 65VDC
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
0915BM15A0001E
Manufacturers:  Johanson Technology
Description:  BALUN 902MHZ-928MHZ 0805
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
0916-0-15-20-77-14-11-0
Manufacturers:  Mill-Max
Description:  CONN SPRING-LOADED
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
0915810
Manufacturers:  Phoenix Contact
Description:  CIR BRKR THRMMAG 6A 250VAC 65VDC
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
0915836
Manufacturers:  Phoenix Contact
Description:  CIR BRKR 10A 250VAC 65VDC
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
0915AT43A0026E
Manufacturers:  Johanson Technology
Description:  RF ANT 915MHZ CHIP SOLDER SMD
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ